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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

Re: 190125 2AM-DOH1323 Distribution Review & Comment Request (WROMB Mgmt
Plan) Kitikmeot Region-OLAE 

Bingley, Richard (EC) <richard.bingley@canada.ca> Fri, Mar 15, 2019 at 1:56 PM
To: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Nichol, Emily (EC)" <emily.nichol@canada.ca>, "EE Nord RPN NU / EA North PNR NU (EC)" <ec.eenordrpnnu-
eanorthpnrnu.ec@canada.ca>, "Summerfield, Bradley (EC)" <bradley.summerfield@canada.ca>, "Williston, Georgina (EC)"
<georgina.williston@canada.ca>, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Good a�ernoon,

 

ECCC does not wish to modify the comments that were submi�ed to the Nunavut Water Board regarding TMAC
Resources Inc.’s Waste Rock, Ore and Mine Backfill Management Plan on February 25 and has reviewed the new
informa�on provided on March 8 and has no comments on the updated version of the Plan.

 

Thank you for your �me,

 

Richard Bingley B.Sc.

 

Environmental Assessment Coordinator

Environment and Climate Change Canada/Government of Canada

richard.bingley@canada.ca / 867-975-4981

 

Coordonnateur de l'évalua�on environnementale

Environnement et Changement clima�que Canada/ Gouvernement du Canada

richard.bingley@canada.ca / 867-975-4981

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: March 8, 2019 2:54 PM 
To: Oliver Curran <oliver.curran@tmacresources.com> 
Cc: Adam Grzegorczyk <adam.grzegorczyk@tmacresources.com>; Shelley Po�er
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<shelley.potter@tmacresources.com>; Ashley Mathai <ashley.mathai@tmacresources.com>; Licensing
Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: Re: 190125 2AM-DOH1323 Distribu�on Review & Comment Request (WROMB Mgmt Plan) Ki�kmeot
Region-OLAE

 

Good afternoon,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

--  
You received this message because you are subscribed to the Google Groups "Distro Doris North" group. 
To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-doh+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.
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